SPECIFICATIONS
	 Type:
	 Project:
1© 2014-2021 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved. “Peerless” is a registered trademark of Acuity Brands Lighting. Products and technologies
in this document may be covered by one or more U.S. Patents and Patents Pending. NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice.
PeerlessLighting.com
1-800-705-SERV (7378) | TechSupport-Peerless@AcuityBrands.com
Rev. 09/24/21

increments. Ex: 12FT
MSL4 4' section(s)
MSL8 8' section(s)
80CRI 80+ CRI
90CRI 90+ CRI
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
ID500LMF 500 Nominal lumens per foot
ID600LMF 600 Nominal lumens per foot
ID700LMF 700 Nominal lumens per foot
ID800LMF 800 Nominal lumens per foot
ID900LMF 900 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1000LMF 1000 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1100LMF 1100 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1200LMF 1200 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1300LMF 1300 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1400LMF 1400 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1500LMF 1500 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1600LMF 1600 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1700LMF 1700 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1800LMF 1800 Nominal lumens per foot
ID1900LMF 1900 Nominal lumens per foot
ID2000LMF 2000 Nominal lumens per foot
t t t t t
Minimum Dimming Level Control Input Voltage Wiring Option Emergency Options
DARK Constant current, dimming to < 1%